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Thursday   6:20 pm Lanes 1 - 32ABC North Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 TEAM MOTIVATION
2 MATTY ICE/GINGER ASSASSIN
3 MOM's FAVORITEs
4 MOM's LEAST FAVORITEs
5 # F H W
6 VILLANOVA DOPPELGANGERs
7 TEAM FETTERMAN
8 DADDY VS DAUGHTER
9 YEA YEA PURR

10 CHICKEN NUGGET BEAVERs

11 SHADOW REALM
12 12
13 THE BAD BEACHEs
14 PIECE OF SPLIT
15 BAD BATCH
16 ONION
17 HALENA
18 BOOMIN' PINTOs
19 M & M's
20 GUTTERs ONLY

21 BUMPER's REQUIRED
22 STONERs
23 FREEMANs
24 BALLs TO THE WALLs
25 SHOOTERs
26 MEH, WE TRIED
27 THE GELATINOUS CUBEs
28 JAY BEEs
29 IRISH MADE MAFIA
30 DYNAMIX

31 CAM's MUSH STASH
32 I'M OKAY WITH THAT
33 THE BLOODLINEs
34 34
35 MARYLAND BLUEs
36 BIEVERs
37 PIN HEADs
38 NY BOMBERs

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Wk01  05/04   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  05/11  38- 35   2- 37   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  05/18  31- 36  33- 38  35- 37   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  05/25  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  37- 33  35-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  06/01  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 37  33- 35   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  06/08  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  37- 29  35- 31  33-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  06/15  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 37  29- 35  31- 33   2-  8
Wk08  06/22  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29
Wk09  06/29   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 37  25- 35
Wk10  07/06  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  37- 21

Wk11  07/13   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk12  07/20  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk13  07/27  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk14  08/03  25-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5
Wk15  08/10 { Position Round- Start Lane - 13

Wk16  08/17   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  Manual Assignments  No points

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18
Wk01  05/04  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38
Wk02  05/11  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33
Wk03  05/18  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34
Wk04  05/25  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25
Wk05  06/01   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30

Wk06  06/08  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17
Wk07  06/15   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26
Wk08  06/22  31-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9
Wk09  06/29  27- 33  29- 31   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22
Wk10  07/06  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1

Wk11  07/13  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk12  07/20  38- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25  27-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk13  07/27  11- 36  13- 38  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 14
Wk14  08/03  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23
Wk15  08/10 { Position Round- Start Lane - 13

Wk16  08/17  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  Manual Assignments  No points


